
I.D.:	51230816

MATERIALE	DIPOL

Data
publicarii

02.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

499,20	RON	-	499,20	RON 	 	

Descriere: MATERIALE	DIPOL	1.	Splitter	8	cai	TV/satelit	Signal:	(15dB,	5-2300	MHz)	:cod	produs	R85148	-
5	buc	la	24.47	lei	fara	tva/buc	2.	Splitter	3	cai	TV/satelit	Signal	(8dB,	5-2300	MHz):	cod
produs	R85123	-	5buc	la	13.07	lei	fara	tva/buc	3.	Mufa	F	insurubare	RG6(6.8	mm,cupru
nichelat,	garnitura(	(100buc):	cod	produs	E8012	-	1	set	la	57.51	lei	fara	tva	/set	4.	Mufa
antena	NAR	(mama):	cod	produs	E3110	-20	buc	la	0.53	lei	fara	tva	/buc	5.	Mufa	de
compresie	F	6	MASTER	(RG6):cod	produs	E80332	-25	buc	la	2.06	lei	fara	tva	/buc	6.	Adaptor
F-mama-TV-mama	:	cod	produs	E8280	-	25	buc	la	1.42	lei	fara	tva/buc	7.	Cablu	de	antena	TV
1.5m:	cod	produs	E0610	-10	buc	la	4.61	lei	fara	tva/buc	8.	Caseta	sudura	fibra	optica	:
ULTIMODE	P-6:	cod	produs	L5506	-	3	buc	la	15.53	lei	fara	tva/buc	9.	Pigtail	fibra	SC/APC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	PG-52S(1m,G.652.D,	9/125):cod	produs	L3552	-	10	buc	la	6.37	lei	fara
tva	/buc


